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

Conv.78 Oakland Rd.,Mplwd 8-1-1 4 brs. $59,900.






. °22839 78 Oakland Rd., Mplwd  $59,900. 1F
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

charming,almost - antique colonial. Must see to

appreciate. Sliding drs between 1lr & den. Natural

wood flrs. 4th br is a small nursery. Move-in condi-

tion. Private,lovely small backyard. Dr chand.to be
‘ replaced. Lr & den drapes & rods excl. PRELIMINARY
NEGO THRU L.R. Call for appts before reserving key.
Cable TV. Staircase refinished to natural wood. Incl:
custom fp screen. 2 brs have bay windows. Immaculate
condition. Possession could possibly be earlier in
August. Quiet street. Hse has had lots of TLC. Kit.
is not just renovated, but all brand new w/Solarium
flr, all materials used of top quality & superior
craftsmanship. (Also :‘applies to bathrm.) Superior new
wiring system as well as plumbing system. Lrg trees
surround ppty. Small park-like rear yard, very pri-
vate. Bright,light hse w/big windows for plants.
Beautiful small lacey iron-work flr plates. Kit.fp is
old brick & can be used for a Franklin Stove. Fielding
‘or Clinton GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, Our Lady of
Sorrows Paro. Subject to errors & omissions.




22?’" 78 Oakland Rd.,Mplwd. $59,900 1F

, Note: There is a choice of Grade school. Heat cost for

1 0il is $450 yr. HW heater is separate from furnace & is
| gas fired. Termite policy w/Abarb. Stair case banister
- refinished to natural wood. Large vest, not ch. Int.of
' garage available for entry only when owner is home(eves
& weekends) Lav can be put in little hallway on lst flr.
Older house - NO RADIATORS. 4th br is a nursery. Both

E work

#7728--7/3/78 Under contract by R. Connolly,Mlbrn,
#17736--7/20/78 Contingency removed. Selling price $57,000
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. 5650 T7& Oakland Rd.,Mplwd. $32,500
Bet.Prospect & Summit Family mtg. A1l cash
Lot 50x100x50,Lct 55,Bl.26-2,P1.19 Prev.43186
Col.T5yrs,frame,comp.3-yr.old rf,all alum.scr/ss
lst-4-vest,sh,lr,dr,kit,sitting rm w/fp,scr.porch
2nd-3-33 brs,t.bath w/sh.o/tub
Cpen attic-open stairs
Bsmt-laund,out ent,g.i.w.p.
HA:01i1,550 gal.tank,central a/c,new Air Temp furnace
l-car det.garage,paved drive

L 7.0,B 13.5,rate 6.01,'71 tax $1232.05. Immed.poss.
Key w/LR. Furnished but unoccupied. Call for all appts.
In good condition. Newly decorated 2 yrs.agc. Room for
lav.near kit. 2-yr.Caloric kit.range. Sep.gas hw
heater.*ALL NEGO.THRU MRS.BERYL H.BACON,26 Plymouth

‘ Ave.,Mplwd,T63-1966. Fielding GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia
H3, Lady of Sorrows Paro, Bus 31.

LR: JIF  T762-8400 12-15-T1 [atty.in fact
Owner Harriet C.Hurlburt,widow,by Dorothy H.Stark, *
Conv.Tf (akland Rd,Mplwd. T-1-1 3 brs 332,500
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#6679--6/25/71 Wot necé§ ry to call for appts. Key w/L.R.

Centrally heated by new ysler air-temp. furmace.
Delete: central air-conditioning,

#6681--6/30/71 Under contract by R. Connolly-Mlbrm. ‘

#6687--7/16/71 Contingency removed. Selling price $29,000




